FOR RELEASE: March 10, 2025

Ceci Jaap, Marketing Strategy Director Unity Bank ubleadershipteam@unitybanking.com

Unity Bank Announces their School Spirit Debit Card Donations

Augusta, WI – March 10, 2025: Unity Bank, a local community bank with 16 locations across Minnesota, Wisconsin, and Montana is excited to announce that they will be donating \$9,152.75 to local schools through their School Spirit Debit Card program.

Unity Bank's School Spirit Debit Card program allows customers to contribute to their local school with every purchase they make. With every swipe of their School Spirit Debit Card, Unity Bank donates \$0.05 to the local school district. Unity Bank is proud to partner and donate to the following school districts: Augusta Area School District, Crosby-Ironton School District, Fall Creek School District, School District of Neillsville, Pierz Public Schools, Polson School District, Rush City Public Schools, Red Lake Falls School District, Thief River Falls Public Schools, and Win-E-Mac Public Schools.

These donations help to support the education of the future leaders of our communities. Reed Pecha, Interim Superintendent at Augusta Area School District, shared that their donation will support afterschool activities to ensure students have access to a safe and positive environment even after the school day concludes. This is just one example of the way these donations have a real impact on local students.

The School Spirit Debit Card program is just one piece of our ongoing partnership with our local schools. Unity Bank aims to elevate and enrich the education of our local students through various initiatives that foster growth, learning, and community spirit. Our local schools are the foundation of our communities, and we will continue to be a strong partner with all of our local schools.

About Unity Bank: Unity Bank is a family-owned community bank that has been serving local communities for over 140 years. We offer a wide variety of financing options for business, agricultural, and individual needs. We aim to meet your goals and make our customer's dreams become a reality.

Unity Bank. Member FDIC #ExperienceCommUNITY